
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For January 23, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

09-JAN-2025 10:12Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8817539

8800788

8824079

8833903

8860300

8860352

8860515

8861556

8864164

8864378

8867499

Case

SAWRAJ, SAGAR

KUMAR, VIJAY

SINGH, AMRITPAL

AHMED, ABDUL HASEEB

SHARMA, RAHUL

LUTHER, ILANA DODI

DOREY, SHANE

KHOSO, MUHAMMAD

KIM, EUNHOUN

MODI, BHAVIKKUMAR

SABHARWAL, JASNOOR SINGH

Name

984511-2

999384-1

1002561-1

904689-2

949715-3

652252-2

984566-1

1008713-1

1009602-1

1010635-1

1010203-1

Person

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 115(2)(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

HPMB 13

MVA 118(1)(B)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 122(3)

MVA 100(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For January 23, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

09-JAN-2025 10:14Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8826543

8845041

8845339

8845341

8845346

8854738

8854938

8860529

8860530

8860531

8863190

8863191

8863806

8863957

8863963

8864201

8864224

8864227

8864228

Case

RAHMAN, MD ARIFUR

GHOLAMI, EBRAHIM

COMEAU, ASHLEY MARIE

COMEAU, ASHLEY MARIE

COMEAU, ASHLEY MARIE

CHUGH, BIKRAM SINGH

CAMPANELLA, LILAH RUBY

MACEACHERN, ANGUS B

MACEACHERN, ANGUS B

MACEACHERN, ANGUS B

GHOLAMI, MOHAMMAD

GHOLAMI, MOHAMMAD

BAUR, DANIEL

SHAFI, RAMIN MOHAMMAD

NAINI, NITHIN

SINGHI, NIKHIL

WOOD, MICHELLE

WILLIAMS, TYRONE ROBERT

WILLIAMS, TYRONE ROBERT

Name

1006658-1

666080-11

1007200-1

1007200-1

1007200-1

954381-2

1007662-1

876550-4

876550-4

876550-4

1008947-1

1008947-1

1013129-1

911152-1

1010660-1

1009290-1

664759-5

391607-8

391607-8

Person

MVA 106A(C)

PPA1 3(1)(E)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 83(1)

MVA 78(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 18(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 64

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 114(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 149(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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