Ref: scheduled_cases

8867499 SABHARWAL, JASNOOR SINGH

09-JAN-2025 10:12

Trial

06:00 pm Plead Not Guilty Have A

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For January 23, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2 **ADULT**

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8817539	SAWRAJ, SAGAR	984511-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8800788	KUMAR, VIJAY	999384-1	MVA 115(2)(C)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8824079	SINGH, AMRITPAL	1002561-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8833903	AHMED, ABDUL HASEEB	904689-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8860300	SHARMA, RAHUL	949715-3	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8860352	LUTHER, ILANA DODI	652252-2	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8860515	DOREY, SHANE	984566-1	MVA 118(1)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8861556	KHOSO, MUHAMMAD	1008713-1	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8864164	KIM, EUNHOUN	1009602-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8864378	MODI, BHAVIKKUMAR	1010635-1	MVA 122(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	

MVA 100(2)

1010203-1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For January 23, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

	$\overline{}$	•••	_
Δ			•

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8826543	RAHMAN, MD ARIFUR	1006658-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8845041	GHOLAMI, EBRAHIM	666080-11	PPA1 3(1)(E)		06:00 pm		
8845339	COMEAU, ASHLEY MARIE	1007200-1	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm		
8845341	COMEAU, ASHLEY MARIE	1007200-1	MVA 83(1)		06:00 pm		
8845346	COMEAU, ASHLEY MARIE	1007200-1	MVA 78(2)		06:00 pm		
8854738	CHUGH, BIKRAM SINGH	954381-2	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8854938	CAMPANELLA, LILAH RUBY	1007662-1	MVA 18(1)		06:00 pm		
8860529	MACEACHERN, ANGUS B	876550-4	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm		
8860530	MACEACHERN, ANGUS B	876550-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm		
8860531	MACEACHERN, ANGUS B	876550-4	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm		
8863190	GHOLAMI, MOHAMMAD	1008947-1	MVA 64		06:00 pm		
8863191	GHOLAMI, MOHAMMAD	1008947-1	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	,	
8863806	BAUR, DANIEL	1013129-1	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8863957	SHAFI, RAMIN MOHAMMAD	911152-1	MVA 114(A)		06:00 pm		
8863963	NAINI, NITHIN	1010660-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm		
8864201	SINGHI, NIKHIL	1009290-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8864224	WOOD, MICHELLE	664759-5	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8864227	WILLIAMS, TYRONE ROBERT	391607-8	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8864228	WILLIAMS, TYRONE ROBERT	391607-8	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	